
Fowler Beginning Band Calendar 
2021-2022 

 
Monday, August 16 Band Parent Orientation 6pm in the Fowler Cafeteria or via 
Mrs.Denis’ ZOOM link 
 
Friday, August 20 Beginning Band Ice Cream Social 3:45pm-4:30pm in the Cafeteria 
or 4-4:30pm virtual band students drive thru ice cream pick up!  
 
Friday, August 27 Back to School Bash 4-6pm in the Fowler Cafeteria $5 tickets sold 
during lunches 8/23-8/27 or $7 at the door. Bring extra money for concession stand- 
pizza, candy, drinks, chips, photo’s, games, door prizes!! Lot’s of fun! Open to any 
current Fowler MS Student 
 
Friday, August 27 Band Fundraiser Begins! Sell items or make a tax deductible 
donation to “Fowler Band”  
 
Friday, October 29 Fall Band Party open to all current Fowler Band students 6th-8th 
grade 6:30-8:30pm. Games, prizes, candy, cookie decorating contest, costumes and 
lot’s of fun!   
 
Tuesday, November 9 Beginning Band Demonstration Concert 6pm in the Fowler 
cafeteria. All beginners wear your black band t-shirt and solid pants such as jeans and 
tennis shoes. All students should be seated by 5:30pm for warm up with instrument 
and music. This concert counts as 3 major grades. This should conclude by 7:15pm 
 
Monday, December 13 All Band Students Caroling, Cookies & Cocoa Party 5:30-7pm 
meet in the band hall and we will carol with instruments around the neighborhood 
surrounding Fowler then we will come back to the cafeteria and enjoy cookies and 
cocoa. Parents welcome!  
 
Tuesday, January 18 Spring Sports Pep Rally during school wear your black band t-
shirt to show your school pride 
 
Friday, January 28 All Bands Roller Skating Party at Interskate Rink in Lewisville,  $6 
for skate rental, we will bus the students there 4:30pm-8:30pm.  
 
Tuesday, February 8 Beginning Band Rehearsal & Concert. Pizza provided for dinner. 
Rehearse 4-5pm, Dinner 5-5:30pm, Concert 6-7pm. 
 
Friday, April 1 Fowler Band Movie Night in the Fowler Band Hall… we will have 
popcorn, candy and drinks 4-5:30pm. Movie TBD 
 



Thursday, April 7 Beginner Solo Contest. Time slots to be announced closer to 
contest. Each student will be assigned a 5-7 min. time slot between 4-6:30pm. 
Students should dress up and will perform solo for a judge. Parents are welcome to 
attend if student is okay with you being in the room with them!  
 
Tuesday, April 26 Combined Beginner Rehearsal #1 during flight time 1:31-2:13pm 
 
Wednesday, April 27 Combined Beginner Rehearsal #2 during flight time 1:31-
2:13pm 
 
Thursday, April 28 Combined Beginner Rehearsal #3 afterschool 4-5pm 
 
Friday, April 29 Beginner Festival at LTHS & Main Event. Beginners who are passing 
all classes will perform at LTHS in the morning and then have fun at Main Event. 
Students need to wear black band t-shirt and jeans and tennis shoes and meet in the 
band hall 1st period 8:25am.  
 
Saturday, April 30 Band Scavenger Hunt @ Fowler. Clues will be released at 10am 
and will conclude when the last item is found. All winners will receive gift cards!! 
 
Thursday, May 5 All Bands final awards concert in the Fowler Competition Gym 6pm. 
Wear nice clothes.  
 
Monday, May 2-May 6 All continuing 6th & 7th grade band members will audition for 
2022-2023 Band Placement.  
 
Friday, May 13 Eligible Scale Olympians Party 7:30am-8:15am in the band hall. Only 
open to beginners who passed all 12 level 1 scales and chromatic level 1.  
 
Friday, May 13 All Bands Luau Party 5:30-7:30pm on the Fowler Lawn… we will serve 
hot dogs, hamburgers & veggie options, snow cones, water slide, dunk tank, etc.  
 
 
**Pending availability Fowler Band Indoor Waterpark Party, will be on a Saturday 
to avoid eligibility rules. Open to all current Fowler Band Members 6-8 grade.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

www.fowlerband.com 


